THE DISH
Park/Urban/Garden Pole Luminaires€
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-DSH-GN-PL-DSH.00.1294-LRXO.300-AG-AC001
Example:
CODE: BB-DSH-GN-PL-DSH.00.1294-LRXO.300-AG-AC001
CODE: BOCODE:
BB-DSH-GN-PL
NOTES:
MODELS:
CODE
-LRXO.300
-CGXO.300
DIMENSIONS:
Height/Projection (H): 98.42˛ [250 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 16 W / 3000K / 2408 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 51.5 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 18.8 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X970
OPTICAL:
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
DIMENSIONS:
Height/Projection (H): 98.42˛ [250 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 24.7 W / 3000K / 3480 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 49.9 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 28.1 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X1402
OPTICAL:
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
-DSH.00.1294
-DSH.00.1294
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-DSH-GN-PL-DSH.00.1294-LRXO.300-AG-AC001
Example:
CODE: BB-DSH-GN-PL-DSH.00.1294-LRXO.300-AG-AC001
CODE: BOCODE:
BB-DSH-GN-PL
NOTES:
DRAWINGS:
FINISH OPTIONS:
STANDARD FINISHES
CUSTOM REQUEST FINISHES
Anthracite grey(matt)
White matt